

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

State: HI
County: HAWAII

Opened at: HI Division Office
By: -
Date: 08/24/12

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Jeremiah Rogers

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 8/28/2012

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Goodfellow Bros., Inc. , Days=165	24,958,460.00	
Nan Inc. , Days=240	28,136,071.86	
Road and Highway Builders, LLC , Days=140	31,653,333.00	
Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd. , Days=245	35,550,944.00	
Engineer's Estimate Days=245 Max	28,074,640.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		ALL	5,180,000.00	5,180,000.00
	Nan Inc.			1250271.660	1,250,271.66
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			7,900,000.00	7,900,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			1,600,000.00	1,600,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,800,000.00	2,800,000.00
15206-0000	STA	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		163.00	500.00	81,500.00
	Nan Inc.			189.85	30,945.55
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			400.00	65,200.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			200.00	32,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	48,900.00
15210-4000	STA	CENTERLINE, ESTABLISHMENT			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		163.00	200.00	32,600.00
	Nan Inc.			86.29	14,065.27
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			500.00	81,500.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			90.00	14,670.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	32,600.00
15215-1000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, APPROACH ROAD			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		9	1,800.00	16,200.00
	Nan Inc.			460.23	4,142.07
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			4,000.00	36,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			480.00	4,320.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	9,000.00
15215-3000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		14	1,700.00	23,800.00
	Nan Inc.			345.17	4,832.38
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			4,000.00	56,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			360.00	5,040.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,500.00	21,000.00
15215-4000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, PERMANENT MONUMENT AND MARKER			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		5	500.00	2,500.00
	Nan Inc.			1,150.58	5,752.90
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			2,500.00	12,500.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			1,200.00	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			800.00	4,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15216-1000	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, ROADWAY CROSS-SECTIONS			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	325.00	200.00	65,000.00
		Nan Inc.		143.82	46,741.50
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		200.00	65,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		150.00	48,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	48,750.00
15216-2000	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	832.00	200.00	166,400.00
		Nan Inc.		178.34	148,378.88
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		80.00	66,560.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		190.00	158,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	208,000.00
15301-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	ALL	630,000.00	630,000.00
		Nan Inc.		695,502.41	695,502.41
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		1,411,733.00	1,411,733.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		1,284,000.00	1,284,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700,000.00	700,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
		Nan Inc.		13,806.96	13,806.96
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		150,000.00	150,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		58,000.00	58,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	50,000.00
15703-2500	ACRE	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	7.5	5,000.00	37,500.00
		Nan Inc.		3,607.30	27,054.75
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		18,000.00	135,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		13,500.00	101,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	37,500.00
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	17,900	5.00	89,500.00
		Nan Inc.		6.46	115,634.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		16.00	286,400.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		6.00	107,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	143,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-1400	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		2,100	15.00	31,500.00
	Nan Inc.			11.89	24,969.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			28.00	58,800.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			8.00	16,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	31,500.00
15706-0200	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, CHECK DAM			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		95	150.00	14,250.00
	Nan Inc.			214.21	20,349.95
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			1,500.00	142,500.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			330.00	31,350.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	14,250.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL (AND EARTHWORK)			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		7,000	40.00	280,000.00
	Nan Inc.			65.04	455,280.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			120.00	840,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			71.00	497,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			70.00	490,000.00
20101-0000	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		32.0	1,000.00	32,000.00
	Nan Inc.			2,395.35	76,651.20
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			2,500.00	80,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			2,400.00	76,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	96,000.00
20301-1200	EACH	REMOVAL OF HEADWALL			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		3	1,000.00	3,000.00
	Nan Inc.			1,439.76	4,319.28
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			2,500.00	7,500.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			1,000.00	3,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,000.00	6,000.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		31	130.00	4,030.00
	Nan Inc.			316.41	9,808.71
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			1,000.00	31,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			230.00	7,130.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			400.00	12,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302-0700	LNFT	REMOVAL OF FENCE			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		749	5.00	3,745.00
	Nan Inc.			4.87	3,647.63
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			10.00	7,490.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			6.00	4,494.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	3,745.00
20302-1200	LNFT	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		980	10.00	9,800.00
	Nan Inc.			28.92	28,341.60
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			20.00	19,600.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			11.00	10,780.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	7,840.00
20303-1600	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		9,600	2.00	19,200.00
	Nan Inc.			3.75	36,000.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			8.00	76,800.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			2.00	19,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			11.50	110,400.00
20402-0000	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION (FOUNDATION PREPARATION IN ASH)			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		35,000	2.00	70,000.00
	Nan Inc.			5.70	199,500.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			6.00	210,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			4.00	140,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	280,000.00
20420-0000	CUYD	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		55,800	9.00	502,200.00
	Nan Inc.			22.99	1,282,842.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			15.00	837,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			22.00	1,227,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	837,000.00
20443-0000	LNFT	BERMS			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		675	10.00	6,750.00
	Nan Inc.			16.32	11,016.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			100.00	67,500.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			43.00	29,025.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			12.00	8,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
21101-1000	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	1,800	2.00	3,600.00
		Nan Inc.		5.20	9,360.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		20.00	36,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		13.00	23,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	18,000.00
21101-1000	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1 (TRAILS)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	4,400	2.00	8,800.00
		Nan Inc.		5.76	25,344.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		20.00	88,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		14.00	61,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	44,000.00
21201-0000	STA	LINEAR GRADING (MAINLINE)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	68.00	2,300.00	156,400.00
		Nan Inc.		2,476.76	168,419.68
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		9,500.00	646,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		4,800.00	326,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,700.00	183,600.00
21201-0000	STA	LINEAR GRADING (MSR DETOUR)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	12.00	2,800.00	33,600.00
		Nan Inc.		2,886.90	34,642.80
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		7,500.00	90,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		5,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	18,000.00
25101-1000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 1			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	300	100.00	30,000.00
		Nan Inc.		85.00	25,500.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		250.00	75,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		70.00	21,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	22,500.00
25101-2000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	235	110.00	25,850.00
		Nan Inc.		58.34	13,709.90
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		300.00	70,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		65.00	15,275.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	18,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	105	120.00	12,600.00
		Nan Inc.		58.35	6,126.75
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		350.00	36,750.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		62.00	6,510.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	10,500.00
25110-2000	CUYD	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	190	250.00	47,500.00
		Nan Inc.		281.94	53,568.60
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		400.00	76,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		254.00	48,260.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	57,000.00
30101-0000	TON	AGGREGATE BASE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	161,900	18.00	2,914,200.00
		Nan Inc.		22.94	3,713,986.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		15.00	2,428,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		71.00	11,494,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	4,047,500.00
30608-0000	GAL	DUST PALLIATIVE APPLICATION (QUARRY HAUL)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	35,000	8.70	304,500.00
		Nan Inc.		11.05	386,750.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		5.00	175,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		10.00	350,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	420,000.00
31101-0000	TON	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	23,500	10.00	235,000.00
		Nan Inc.		13.81	324,535.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		20.00	470,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		9.00	211,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14.00	329,000.00
40201-1300	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MARSHALL TEST, CLASS A, GRADING E			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	64,000	117.00	7,488,000.00
		Nan Inc.		150.56	9,635,840.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		108.00	6,912,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		150.00	9,600,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		145.00	9,280,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40202-1300	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MARSHALL TEST, CLASS A, GRADING E, WEDGE OR LEVELING COURSE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2,200	127.00	279,400.00
		Nan Inc.		166.83	367,026.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		100.00	220,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		160.00	352,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	352,000.00
40205-3000	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	640	720.00	460,800.00
		Nan Inc.		862.93	552,275.20
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		800.00	512,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		820.00	524,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	832,000.00
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	140	1,750.00	245,000.00
		Nan Inc.		1,840.93	257,730.20
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		210.00	29,400.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		1,750.00	245,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,750.00	245,000.00
41101-3000	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	430	1,800.00	774,000.00
		Nan Inc.		1,898.46	816,337.80
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		350.00	150,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		1,800.00	774,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	860,000.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	150	1,950.00	292,500.00
		Nan Inc.		2,128.57	319,285.50
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		350.00	52,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		2,020.00	303,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,800.00	420,000.00
41301-0600	SQYD	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-INCH DEPTH			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	420	30.00	12,600.00
		Nan Inc.		34.52	14,498.40
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		20.00	8,400.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		33.00	13,860.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	21,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
58001-0000	LPSM	ALTERNATE BRIDGE			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		ALL	972,000.00	972,000.00
	Nan Inc.			1344555.910	1,344,555.91
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			3,200,000.00	3,200,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			1,412,000.00	1,412,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,250,000.00	1,250,000.00
60101-0000	CUYD	CONCRETE			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		12	700.00	8,400.00
	Nan Inc.			960.25	11,523.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			3,000.00	36,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			680.00	8,160.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,150.00	13,800.00
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		2,150	140.00	301,000.00
	Nan Inc.			217.33	467,259.50
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			250.00	537,500.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			122.00	262,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	430,000.00
60201-0900	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		230	150.00	34,500.00
	Nan Inc.			228.10	52,463.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			300.00	69,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			141.00	32,430.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			240.00	55,200.00
60210-0900	EACH	END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CONCRETE)			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		3	2,800.00	8,400.00
	Nan Inc.			1,836.33	5,508.99
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			1,500.00	4,500.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			3,000.00	9,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,000.00	6,000.00
60210-0900	EACH	END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CAP)			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		1	2,400.00	2,400.00
	Nan Inc.			1,030.54	1,030.54
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			1,000.00	1,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			3,000.00	3,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,000.00	2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60401-0000	EACH	MANHOLE (TYPE B)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	1	13,000.00	13,000.00
		Nan Inc.		18,067.55	18,067.55
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		12,000.00	12,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		28,000.00	28,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	3,500.00
60401-0000	EACH	MANHOLE (TYPE D)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2	6,000.00	12,000.00
		Nan Inc.		6,503.65	13,007.30
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		12,000.00	24,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		10,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	12,000.00
60403-0000	EACH	INLET (TYPE 61616P)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2	8,800.00	17,600.00
		Nan Inc.		9,065.99	18,131.98
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		5,000.00	10,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	7,000.00
60403-0000	EACH	INLET (TYPE 1211216P)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	9	9,600.00	86,400.00
		Nan Inc.		10,908.90	98,180.10
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		5,000.00	45,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		14,000.00	126,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	45,000.00
60901-2100	LNFT	CURB, ASPHALT, 4-INCH DEPTH			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	20,400	9.00	183,600.00
		Nan Inc.		11.77	240,108.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		15.00	306,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		11.00	224,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	204,000.00
60905-1000	LNFT	GUTTER, CONCRETE (6' WIDE)			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2,000	40.00	80,000.00
		Nan Inc.		53.50	107,000.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		150.00	300,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		50.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	60,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61701-1200	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A STEEL POSTS			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		4,580	46.00	210,680.00
	Nan Inc.			52.93	242,419.40
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			100.00	458,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			50.00	229,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			85.00	389,300.00
61702-0600	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED (FLEAT)			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		4	6,000.00	24,000.00
	Nan Inc.			6,891.97	27,567.88
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			5,000.00	20,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			6,600.00	26,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,000.00	20,000.00
61702-0800	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION TYPE TANGENT			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		2	6,200.00	12,400.00
	Nan Inc.			7,271.66	14,543.32
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			5,000.00	10,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			6,800.00	13,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,000.00	10,000.00
61901-0200	LNFT	FENCE, WOVEN WIRE, 48-INCH HEIGHT			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		7,950	15.00	119,250.00
	Nan Inc.			16.80	133,560.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			20.00	159,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			17.00	135,150.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			12.00	95,400.00
61901-1600	LNFT	FENCE, CHAIN LINK, 48-INCH HEIGHT			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		255	31.00	7,905.00
	Nan Inc.			35.96	9,169.80
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			50.00	12,750.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			35.00	8,925.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	6,375.00
61902-1600	EACH	GATE, METAL, 20 FEET WIDTH			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		9	4,700.00	42,300.00
	Nan Inc.			5,620.58	50,585.22
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			5,000.00	45,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			5,200.00	46,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4,500.00	40,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61904-0000	EACH	BOLLARD POST			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	12	1,200.00	14,400.00
		Nan Inc.		1,018.74	12,224.88
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		800.00	9,600.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		1,000.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	12,000.00
62101-0000	EACH	MONUMENT			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	142	645.00	91,590.00
		Nan Inc.		517.76	73,521.92
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		400.00	56,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		500.00	71,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	85,200.00
62201-0150	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 7 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	80	150.00	12,000.00
		Nan Inc.		174.23	13,938.40
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		100.00	8,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		110.00	8,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	14,000.00
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	80	150.00	12,000.00
		Nan Inc.		130.73	10,458.40
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		110.00	8,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		116.00	9,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	12,000.00
62201-1000	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	60	200.00	12,000.00
		Nan Inc.		156.96	9,417.60
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		110.00	6,600.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		138.00	8,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	12,000.00
62201-1400	HOUR	BULLDOZER, 250HP MINIMUM FLYWHEEL POWER			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	60	300.00	18,000.00
		Nan Inc.		318.04	19,082.40
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		140.00	8,400.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		247.00	14,820.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	18,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	80	220.00	17,600.00
		Nan Inc.		190.33	15,226.40
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		110.00	8,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		121.00	9,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	16,000.00
62201-3350	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	60	300.00	18,000.00
		Nan Inc.		221.39	13,283.40
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		110.00	6,600.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		170.00	10,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		225.00	13,500.00
62202-1000	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	ALL	140,000.00	140,000.00
		Nan Inc.		159,700.46	159,700.46
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		250,000.00	250,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		152,000.00	152,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70,000.00	70,000.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	300	70.00	21,000.00
		Nan Inc.		63.28	18,984.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		40.00	12,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		87.00	26,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	19,500.00
62302-1000	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	40	150.00	6,000.00
		Nan Inc.		97.80	3,912.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		60.00	2,400.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		115.00	4,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,000.00
62302-1100	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	80	200.00	16,000.00
		Nan Inc.		115.06	9,204.80
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		60.00	4,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		186.00	14,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	14,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62407-0000	CUYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		7,100	4.00	28,400.00
	Nan Inc.			12.66	89,886.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			20.00	142,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			9.00	63,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			7.00	49,700.00
62535-0000	GAL	HERBICIDE			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		210	20.00	4,200.00
	Nan Inc.			57.53	12,081.30
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			20.00	4,200.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			55.00	11,550.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	10,500.00
62901-1000	SQYD	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3.B			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		14,000	4.50	63,000.00
	Nan Inc.			3.85	53,900.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			20.00	280,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			4.50	63,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	70,000.00
63301-0000	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		183	660.00	120,780.00
	Nan Inc.			937.23	171,513.09
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			1,000.00	183,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			820.00	150,060.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			550.00	100,650.00
63301-0000	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM (FLASHING BEACON)			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		15	12,500.00	187,500.00
	Nan Inc.			14,347.73	215,215.95
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			800.00	12,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			13,600.00	204,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4,000.00	60,000.00
63308-0000	EACH	OBJECT MARKER			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		230	100.00	23,000.00
	Nan Inc.			57.53	13,231.90
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			100.00	23,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			55.00	12,650.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			80.00	18,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63309-0000	EACH	DELINEATOR			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	169	260.00	43,940.00
		Nan Inc.		299.15	50,556.35
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		60.00	10,140.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		280.00	47,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	5,915.00
63309-0900	EACH	DELINEATOR, TYPE FLEXIBLE			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	20	260.00	5,200.00
		Nan Inc.		299.15	5,983.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		80.00	1,600.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		280.00	5,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	1,500.00
63314-0000	STA	RUMBLE STRIP			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
		Nan Inc.		1,840.93	3,681.86
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		2,000.00	4,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		2,200.00	4,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	1,000.00
63316-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	11	600.00	6,600.00
		Nan Inc.		529.27	5,821.97
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		1,000.00	11,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		500.00	5,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	5,500.00
63401-1700	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE I, SOLID			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	518,500	0.80	414,800.00
		Nan Inc.		0.58	300,730.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		0.20	103,700.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		0.80	414,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.05	544,425.00
63403-0900	SQFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE I			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2,100	6.00	12,600.00
		Nan Inc.		2.01	4,221.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		5.00	10,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		6.50	13,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	10,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63406-0000	EACH	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	15,800	5.00	79,000.00
		Nan Inc.		14.78	233,524.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		5.00	79,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		5.00	79,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	110,600.00
63502-0500	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 2			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	10	80.00	800.00
		Nan Inc.		110.57	1,105.70
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		50.00	500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		107.00	1,070.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	1,000.00
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	15	270.00	4,050.00
		Nan Inc.		645.55	9,683.25
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		150.00	2,250.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		740.00	11,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	6,000.00
63502-1050	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	250	20.00	5,000.00
		Nan Inc.		51.02	12,755.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		50.00	12,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		50.00	12,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	12,500.00
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	99	110.00	10,890.00
		Nan Inc.		106.10	10,503.90
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		50.00	4,950.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		160.00	15,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	14,850.00
63502-1500	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE A			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	60	30.00	1,800.00
		Nan Inc.		54.02	3,241.20
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		30.00	1,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		52.00	3,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	2,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	12	50.00	600.00
		Nan Inc.		139.89	1,678.68
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		30.00	360.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		130.00	1,560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	600.00
63502-1700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE C			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	60	60.00	3,600.00
		Nan Inc.		54.02	3,241.20
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		30.00	1,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		52.00	3,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	3,600.00
63502-2100	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CRASH CUSHION			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
		Nan Inc.		6,707.30	13,414.60
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		2,000.00	4,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		8,150.00	16,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,500.00	15,000.00
63502-3100	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	2	20,000.00	40,000.00
		Nan Inc.		29,402.49	58,804.98
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		6,000.00	12,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		26,200.00	52,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45,000.00	90,000.00
63503-0450	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WATER-FILLED BARRIER			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	4,900	40.00	196,000.00
		Nan Inc.		89.00	436,100.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		10.00	49,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		200.00	980,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		72.00	352,800.00
63503-0700	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	21,000	1.00	21,000.00
		Nan Inc.		0.58	12,180.00
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		0.80	16,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		0.65	13,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.00	21,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63503-0800	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		25,500	0.50	12,750.00
	Nan Inc.			1.15	29,325.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			0.30	7,650.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			0.65	16,575.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1.00	25,500.00
63503-1000	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		3,500	4.00	14,000.00
	Nan Inc.			6.31	22,085.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			4.00	14,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			6.00	21,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			7.00	24,500.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		664	50.00	33,200.00
	Nan Inc.			40.90	27,157.60
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			50.00	33,200.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			95.00	63,080.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	23,240.00
63506-0400	HOURL	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, POLICE OFFICER			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		620	50.00	31,000.00
	Nan Inc.			42.00	26,040.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			50.00	31,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			55.00	34,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			55.00	34,100.00
63507-0500	DAY	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		3,300	56.00	184,800.00
	Nan Inc.			512.01	1,689,633.00
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			50.00	165,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			60.00	198,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			65.00	214,500.00
63507-0600	DAY	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
	Goodfellow Bros., Inc.		30	500.00	15,000.00
	Nan Inc.			460.23	13,806.90
	Road and Highway Builders, LLC			500.00	15,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.			1,000.00	30,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(7)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD - WEST SIDE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63507-0800	DAY	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	730	90.00	65,700.00
		Nan Inc.		91.57	66,846.10
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		40.00	29,200.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		39.00	28,470.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	73,000.00
63510-0100	WEEK	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR			
		Goodfellow Bros., Inc.	35	3,800.00	133,000.00
		Nan Inc.		2,562.79	89,697.65
		Road and Highway Builders, LLC		1,000.00	35,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Co., Ltd.		58.00	2,030.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	35,000.00